BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35135  •  R6 07/171

Series injectors are manufactured with multiple outlet manifolds. All ZEM injectors are available with
either a compression style or push-to-connect outlet fitting.
How to Order
ZEM injectors use a smart part numbering system that allows you to tailor the injector to meet your
needs. First, choose the injector type, number of outlets, outlet type and the discharge volume for
each outlet. Then, put the numbers into the corresponding squares in the easy-to-use grid.
Example: To order a three outlet, 35 Series injector, with push-to-connect fittings, where the
discharge volumes are 0.1cc, 0.2cc and 0.6cc, you would use Part #ZEM353PDFH.
ZEM
list desired outlets
left to right
Injector type
32— 32 Series*
33— 33 Series*
34— 34 Series
35— 35 Series
39— 39 Series
Number of outlets
1— Series 32, 33, 35, 39
2— Series 34, 35, 39
3— Series 34, 35, 39
5— Series 34, 35
Outlet type
C— M8x1 for compression (4mm tube)
P— Push-to-connect (4mm tube)
Discharge volume
A— 0.01cc (Series 32, 33, 34); Cap stamping: 01
B— 0.03cc (Series 32, 33, 34); Cap stamping: 03
C— 0.06cc (Series 32, 33, 34, 35); Cap stamping: 06
D— 0.10cc (Series 32, 33, 34, 35); Cap stamping: 10
E— 0.16cc (Series 32, 33, 34); Cap stamping: 16
F— 0.20cc (Series 35, 39); Cap stamping: 20
S— 0.30cc (Series 35, 39); Cap stamping: 30
G— 0.40cc (Series 35, 39); Cap stamping: 40
H— 0.60cc (Series 35, 39); Cap stamping: 60
I— 1.00cc (Series 39); Cap stamping: 100
J— 1.50cc (Series 39); Cap stamping: 150
X— 0.00cc (Series 34, 35, 39)
Note: Manifold part numbers are shown
on page 4 and 5 .
* Requires manifold or tee fitting,
sold separately.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35135  •  R6 07/173
ZEM Series 33 Injector 2
* 13 For push to connect outlets
Dimensional Schematics
ZEM Series 32 Injector 1
* 13 For push to connect outlets
ZEM Series 34 Injector
* 13 For push to connect outlets
ZEM Series 35 Injector 3
* 21 For push to connect outlets
ZEM Series 39 Injector 4
* 17 For push to connect outlets
48
24
65
24
17
99
24
51
Outlet, TYP
8.6 TYP
14.5 TYP
Ø14  TYP